D stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P08005 G nger 43. 49

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P12004 The Fly 28. 83

2 P12012 Dash 35.41
P12006 Sami Absent

D stance: 140 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P16007 Loud 27.08

2 P16017 Dazzle 28. 15

3 P16004 Skye 29. 07

4 P16012 Anna 29. 66
P16019 Cache 36. 37
P16023 Sayre 41. 93
P16011 Neo 42. 47
P16024 Poet 39. 80
P16001 Gaen No Tinme
P16003 Bentl ey No Ti e
P16005 Romance No Tinme
P16021 Sony No Ti e

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P22028 Edge- n- hei m 28. 20

2 P22009 Mur phy 29.08

3 P22010 Holly 29.24

4 P22017 Stewart 32.12
P22015 Abra 32.30
P22001 Si mone 33.28

Sunday, May 26, 2013

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S
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P22004 Lita 35.76 0. 00 0
P22030 Bogi e 37.04 0.04 1
P22005 Cobba 24.51 0. 00 0
P22006 Slick No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22024 Jack No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22012 Dyl an No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22031 Wbodst ock No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22016 WMaggi e May Absent
P22018 Brinm e Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 46.4%
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 40 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 V12004 Bracey 34. 97 0. 00 1
V12002 Burgee No Ti e 0. 00 0
V12003 Pancho No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 3
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 13
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 41. 9%
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D stance: 137 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12002 Fr enzi
2 12010 Super
3 12008 Radar
4 12005 Phire
12007 Hoot
D stance: 137 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16015 Tat um
2 16001 M ckl e
3 16012 Ni Ki
4 16014 | dgi e
16016 Sophi e
16009 Tate
16005 Virgi
16007 Dor a
16018 Fi gnmen
16020 M chae
D stance: 140 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22003 G aphi
2 22072 E-Z
3 22023 PD
4 22033 Pai va
5 22035 Sel ene
6 22045 Li ndy
22046 Si nmrer
22016 Bl aze
22015 Zaney
22037 Fl ash
22010 Tag!
22058 Matil d
22039 M ya
22073 Chno

Sunday, May 26, 2013
Masters Jumpers

SCT: 38 seconds
Ti me

25. 93
Sonic 27.09
31.60
38.71
40. 30

SCT: 35 seconds
Ti me
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SCT: 34 seconds
Ti me
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22026 Booker T 28.16 0. 00 1

22059 Shi ne 29.75 0. 00 1

22021 Crave 26. 96 0. 00 0

22053 Fringe 29. 04 0. 00 1

22019 Rhy e 29. 60 0. 00 1

22049 Ri vet 32.96 0. 00 1

22031 T 33.81 0. 00 2

22065 Tia 36. 07 2.07 0

22017 Pi ka 29.18 0. 00 1

22028 Nakorma 30. 83 0. 00 0

22008 Lynus 34. 83 0. 83 2

22060 Key No Tine 0. 00 0

22048 Fi xx No Tine 0. 00 0

22043 Ri se No Tine 0. 00 0

22012 Mai zy No Tine 0. 00 0

22005 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0

22055 Quts No Tine 0. 00 0

22063 Cash No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22069 Shei l a No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22071 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0

22066 St at No Tinme 0. 00 0

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26017  Tirade 25. 82 0. 00 0

2 26001 Schnut zy 26. 32 0. 00 0

3 26023 Hank 26. 89 0. 00 0

4 26002 Sequel 27.61 0. 00 0

26005  Zeke 28. 47 0. 00 0

26009 Rocky 28.52 0. 00 0

26008 Ruse 31. 63 0. 00 0

26011  Joby 32.25 0. 00 0

26021 Aivia 36. 82 2.82 1

26012 Bai | ey No Ti nme 0. 00 0

26019 Chaos! No Ti e 0. 00 0

26004 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0

26024  \Wdgi e No Tine 0. 00 0

26003 Lot us Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 39.7%
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Sunday, May 26, 2013

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1 V12002 Burgee 42.12 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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39
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Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P12012
P12004
P12009

Ar mband

P16012
P16019
P16024
P16004
P16005
P16023
P16011
P16013
P16007
P16021
P16001

Ar mband

P22009
P22005
P22006
P22025
P22003
P22017
P22031
P22010
P22028
P22012
P22001
P22024
P22011
P22016

Sunday, May 26, 2013
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Nanme Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Dash 42. 19 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
The Fly No Ti e 1+3 1+3 1+0 0
Skyl ar 19. 85 1+7 0

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Nanme Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Anna 58. 51 145 1+7 1+7 20
Cache 54. 88 143 1+7 1+7 20
Poet 61. 75 143 1+7 1+7 20
Skye 40. 87 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
Romance 44,19 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
Sayre 52.41 1+3 1+3 1+2 27
Neo 47.79 143 1+2 1+2 27
Shi ne 37.61 1+7 1+3 1+3 20
Loud 37.49 143 1+2 1+7 20
Sony 26. 67 143 1+3 1+7 0
Gaen 27.19 1+3 1+3 0

Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Nanme Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Mur phy 47. 42 1+7 1+3 1+3 27
Cobba 33.91 1+2 1+3 1+3 27
Slick 36. 69 1+2 1+3 1+3 27
Stella 39.91 1+2 1+3 1+3 27
Zach No Tinme 143 1+3 1+7 20
St ewart 50. 49 143 1+3 1+2 20
Wbodst ock 58. 37 1+7 1+3 143 14
Hol |'y 56. 22 1+0 1+3 1+3 20
Edge- n- hei m 45. 22 1+3 1+3 1+3 14
Dyl an 35.91 147  1+7 0
Si mone No Ti e 1+7  1+7 0
Jack 24. 43 1+7 1+0 0
Jerone Absent

Maggi e May Absent
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8 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08005 G nger 50. 93 1+7 1+2 1+2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

27
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Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16014
16003
16002
16012
16020
16001
16009
16007
16015
16021

| dgi e
Bozo
But t ons
Ni Ki

M chael
M ckl e
Tat e
Dor a
Tat um
T2

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26017
26008
26005
26002
26007
26023
26004
26012
26024
26019
26013
26001
26003

Ti rade
Ruse
Zeke
Sequel
Abr a
Hank
Bounder
Bai | ey
Wedgi e
Chaos!
Ilia
Schmut zy
Lot us

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

12007
12008
12010
12005
12002

Sunday, May 26, 2013
M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
50. 22 1+7
52.12 1+7
47.52 1+2
43. 10 1+3
26. 65 1+2
28.54 1+2
67.92 1+7

No Ti ne 1+7
No Ti ne 143
14.51 1+2

Masters 26 inch
Ti e RC1
46. 96 1+7
51. 18 1+7
56. 14 1+5
58. 80 1+7
37.04 1+2
39. 33 1+7
53.73 1+3
24. 99 1+7
25. 86 1+7
13. 44 1+7
No Tinme
Absent
Absent

Masters 12 inch

Ti e RC1

Hoot 50. 25 1+7
Radar 44,53 1+3
Super Sonic 38. 60 1+7
Phire 29.78 1+7
Fr enzi No Tinme 1+2

Judge:
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Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22023
22024
22026
22061
22053
22003
22010
22037
22046
22066
22021
22063
22015
22019
22033
22055
22045
22035
22039
22043
22031
22073
22030
22048
22028
22049
22072
22016
22069
22012

PD

Kar ma
Booker T
Jack
Fringe
Graphite
Tag!

Fl ash
Si nmrer
St at
Crave
Cash
Zaney
Rhymne
Pai va
Gt s

Li ndy
Sel ene
M ya
R se

n
Chno
Duke
Fi xx
Nakona
Ri vet
E-Z

Bl aze
Shei l a
Mai zy

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 52

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 6
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunber
Percent Qualified:

Mast er s

Ti me RC1
44, 07 1+7
46. 16 1+7
47.74 1+7
48. 87 1+7
40. 31 1+7
44,92 1+7
51.16 1+7
43. 93 1+3
28. 37 1+2
31.24 1+2
31. 37 1+2
32. 66 1+2
55. 35 1+7
51.75 1+7
48. 17 1+7
51.59 1+0
41. 40 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
36. 22 1+7
16. 28 1+7
19.71 1+7
12.72 1+7
16. 87 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+3
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

of Qualifiers: 26
50. 0%

22 inch Judge:

RC2

143
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143
1+7
143
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1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
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1+0

142

Tom Kul a

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 20
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+0 20
1+3 20
1+3 5
1+3 2
1+4 0
1+0 0

0

0

0

0
1+3 0

0
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Sunday, May 26, 2013

Veterans Standard
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12002 Burgee 53. 50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, May 26, 2013

Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Per f ormance ||
R

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16013 Shine 41. 43 0. 00
2 P16005 Romance 44, 53 0. 00
3 P16012 Anna 49, 22 0. 00
4 P16019 Cache 61.11 1.11
P16024 Poet 66. 47 6. 47
P16021 Sony 49. 40 0. 00
P16001 Gnen Absent
P16004 Skye Absent
P16017 Dazzle Absent
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 pP22025 Stella 51. 03 0. 00
2 P22017 Stewart 53. 62 0. 00
3 P22008 Snoopy 57. 31 0. 00
4 P22006 Slick 49. 82 0. 00
P22003 Zach No Ti e 0. 00
P22015 Abra Absent
P22018 Brinm e Absent
P22024 Jack Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%
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Sunday, May 26, 2013

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12010 Super Sonic 44. 84 0. 00 0 0
2 12008 Radar 46. 22 0. 00 0 0
3 12002 Frenzi 45. 13 0. 00 0 2
12007 Hoot Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16014 | dgi e 40. 41 0. 00 0 0
2 16020 M chael 42.31 0. 00 0 0
3 16012 Ni ki 42.62 0. 00 0 0
4 16001 M ckl e 45. 87 0. 00 0 0
16016 Sophi e 54. 99 0. 00 0 0
16009 Tate 58. 02 0. 00 0 0
16008 Poppy 52.34 0. 00 0 1
16003 Bozo 63. 80 3.80 1 0
16018 Fi gment 44. 69 0. 00 0 2
16021 T2 No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16002 Butt ons No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22003 Graphite 37.71 0. 00 0 0
2 22072 E-Z 39.13 0. 00 0 0
3 22026 Booker T 39. 83 0. 00 0 0
4 22045 Li ndy 40. 97 0. 00 0 0
5 22033 Pai va 42. 27 0. 00 0 0
22015  Zaney 42. 60 0. 00 0 0
22019 Rhy e 43.61 0. 00 0 0
22021 Crave 37.56 0. 00 0 1
22016 Bl aze 41. 25 0. 00 0 1
22035 Sel ene 43.70 0. 00 0 1
22048 Fi xx 44. 67 0. 00 0 1
22010 Tag! 46. 49 0. 00 0 1
22063 Cash 51. 09 0. 00 0 1
22061  Jack 57.13 0.13 1 0
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22066 St at 43.50 0. 00 0
22005 Royce 49. 93 0. 00 0
22008 Lynus 49. 96 0. 00 0
22037 Fl ash No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22024 Kar ma No Ti e 0. 00 0
22049 Ri vet No Tinme 0. 00 0
22053 Fringe No Ti e 0. 00 0
22043 Ri se No Tinme 0. 00 0
22012 Mai zy No Tinme 0. 00 0
22017 Pi ka Absent
22023 PD Absent
22073 thno Absent
22030 Duke Absent
22071 Lanbchop Absent
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26019 Chaos! 41. 47 0. 00 0
2 26005  Zeke 41. 66 0. 00 0
3 26002 Sequel 46.73 0. 00 1
4 26008 Ruse 47.55 0. 00 1
26012 Bai | ey 48. 41 0. 00 0
26004 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0
26017 Ti rade No Ti e 0. 00 0
26024  \Wedgi e No Tine 0. 00 0
26001 Schmut zy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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